Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-606 MARINE MAV @FERNBANK SC 6/2-6/6 (M-F) 8:30A-2:30P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

[

W R N R R R R
0 P U W N R

07:32AM 6061 SHADOW ROCK DR, 30058

07:37 AM  VALLEY GREEN RD, 30058 & ARBOR LINKS RD, 30058

07:46 AM  POST ROAD DR, 30088 & WALKER RD, 30088

07:53 AM  LAKE POINT DR, 30088 & LAKE POINT LA, 30088

07:57 AM  MILL LAKE CIR ,30088 & GATEHOUSE WAY ,30088

08:07 AM  RICHARDSON ST, 30083 & BENT TREE LOOP, 30083

08:11 AM  WOOD BEND DR & JULIETTE RD

08:15 AM 5130 E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 THE POINTE APTS

08:16 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083@ PEACHTREE CREEK ON PONCE APTS
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: FERNBANK SCIENCE CENTER 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 660.807

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

o
=
N

05/16/2025 Page 1



